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FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 12/2015)

Transaction ID : SA11.4943
53217-1915

HOUSEWIFE

54971-2601

OWNER

FINANCIAL CONSULTANT

Image# 201606169018211548

WI

WI

RIPON

MILWAUKEE

DELAFIELD

Glenn Grothman for Congress

CONTRIBUTION

53018-1245

CONTRIBUTION

CONTRIBUTION

Transaction ID : SA11.4959

Transaction ID : SA11.4920

2015

2015

2015

09

09

09

17

2016

2016

2016

WI

2750.00

SELF-EMPLOYED

A.F. GELHAR CO. INC.

SELF

KEVIN GERARD

86

JAMES GELHAR

HEIDI GARVIN

1500.00

250.00

1000.00

30

30

22

1000.00

250.00

1500.00

826 LAYTON DR.

1860 CARRIAGE HILLS DRIVE

9089 N BAYSIDE DRIVE
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